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BOARD OF DIRECTORS

Ed Muehlbach, President, Real Estate Appraisals

408 E. Sherman Ave, Ste 211, Cda, I1d 83814

Mark Porath, Vice President, Cricket’s Steakhouse

424 E. Sherman Ave., Cda, Id 83814

Jim Duncan, Secretary, The Wine Cellar
313 E. Sherman Ave., Cda, Id 83814

Terry Cooper, Treasurer, Simple Pleasures
221 E. Sherman Ave., Cda, Id 83814

Merlin Berger, Past President, Frame of Mind
119 N. 2" Street, Cda, Id 83814

Steve Gibbs, The Art Spirit Galtery
415 E. Sherman Ave., Cda, Id 83814

Johnna Hendricks, Bank of America
401 E. Front Ave., Cda, Id 83814

Don Johnston, Johnston Business Rentals
105 N. 4" Street, Ste 300, Cda, Id 83814

John McLeod, Mcleod Property Management
8§18 Foster Ave., Cda, Id 83814

Tlene Moss, All Things Irish
375 E. Sherman Ave., Cda, Id 83814

Jim Pierce, Java on Sherman
324 E. Sherman Ave., Cda, Id 83814

Bill Reagan, Hagadone Group
115 5. 2" Street, Cda, Id 83814

Fran Wood, Flamingo Motel
718 E. Sherman Ave., Cda, Id 83814

Carrie Cook, Coeur d’Alene Downtown Association

Jonathan Coe, Chamber of Commerce

MEETING NOTIFICATION

664-1718

765-1990

664-9463

667-7872 work

667-6889

765-6006

667-2566

664-9674 work

664-1082

667-0131

667-0010

765-4000

664-2159

ed@c2bandwidth.net

markporath@cricketssteakhouse.com

jimduncan{@msn.com

simplepleasureshomedecor@msn.com

Fax: 667-6889

steve(@theartspiritgallery.com

Fax: 667-3392

don6080@icehouse.net

mcleodjh@imbris.net

ilene(@all-thingsirish.com

jpierce(@watrust.com

breagan{@cdaresort.com

Fax: 667-8576

667-5986 work
667-4040 work

664-3194x 110 work

carrie@cdadowntown.com
Fax: 676-8033

jonathan@cdachamber.com
Fax: 667-9338




